2/12    Adaptaflex Product Catalogue | LIT211GB 1214
2
  Nominal PF   Nominal NPT
Part No.  Conduit Size Thread Part No.  Conduit Size Thread
AL10/PF025/A 10mm 1/4”
AL13/PF038/A 13mm 3/8” AL13/038/A 13mm 3/8”
AL16/PF038/A 16mm 3/8” AL16/038/A 16mm 3/8”
AL16/PF050/A 16mm 1/2” AL16/050/A 16mm 1/2”
AL21/PF050/A 21mm 1/2” AL21/050/A 21mm 1/2”
AL28/PF075/A 28mm 3/4” AL28/075/A 28mm 3/4”
AL34/PF100/A 34mm 1” AL34/100/A 34mm 1”
AL42/PF125/A 42mm 1 1/4” AL42/125/A 42mm 1 1/4”
AL54/PF150/A 54mm 1 1/2” AL54/150/A 54mm 1 1/2”
AL54/PF200/A 54mm 2”
To order quote part number & body colour, e.g. AL10/M12/A/BL
Non-metallic conduit systems
Type A - Adaptalok
IP Rating Appropriate Conduit
For use with: Type PA / PI / CP / PR / PF
IP66  Yes
IP67  Yes + ALS Seal
IP68  Yes + ALS Seal
IP69K Yes + ALS Seal
Temperature Range
Static Applications: -50ºC to +120ºC
Moving Applications: -45ºC to +120ºC
Fitting Characteristics
Approvals
YesIP66
Type A
Straight Fitting
Fitting Characteristics
Type A - Adaptalok
Straight Fitting - Fixed External Male Thread  /  For insertion into knockouts using a locknut. Locknut supplied with METRIC THREAD ONLY
Materials: Polyamide (Nylon) 66  /  Colour: Black (BL), Grey (GR)
  Nominal Metric   Nominal PG
Part No.  Conduit Size Thread Part No.  Conduit Size Thread
AL10/M12/A 10mm M16 AL10/PG7/A 10mm PG7
       AL10/PG9/A 10mm PG9
AL13/M16/A 13mm M16 AL13/PG9/A 13mm PG9
AL13/M20/A 13mm M20 AL13/PG11/A 13mm PG11
       AL13/PG13/A 13mm PG13.5
AL16/M16/A 16mm M16 AL16/PG9/A 16mm PG9
AL16/M20/A 16mm M20 AL16/PG11/A 16mm PG11
       AL16/PG13/A 16mm PG13.5
       AL16/PG16/A 16mm PG16
AL21/M20/A 21mm M20 AL21/PG11/A 21mm PG11
       AL21/PG13/A 21mm PG13.5
AL21/M25/A 21mm M25 AL21/PG16/A 21mm PG16
AL28/M25/A 28mm M25 AL28/PG21/A 28mm PG21
AL28/M32/A 28mm M32
AL34/M32/A 34mm M32 AL34/PG29/A 34mm PG29
AL34/M40/A 34mm M40
AL42/M40/A 42mm M40 AL42/PG36/A 42mm PG36
AL42/M50/A 42mm M50
AL54/M50/A 54mm M50 AL54/PG48/A 54mm PG48
AL54/M63/A 54mm M63